MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
 e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
333
666
571

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
d do h1 hef hmin tfix df L
TX08065
8 8 55 40 100
10
9
65
TX08075 20 75
TX08095 40 95
TX08115 60 115
TX10085
10 10 75 60 120
5
12
85
TX10100 20 100
TX10120 40 120
TX10130 50 130
TX12090
12 12 75 60 120
5
14
90
TX12100 15 100
TX12120 35 120
TX12135 50 135
TX12175 90 175
TX16125
16 16 100 80 160
15
18
125
TX16150 40 150
values by European Technical Assessment ETA-16/0574
The method of marking the TX anchor
Trutek  Throughbolt Thread size d [mm] Anchor length L [mm]
TX 08 065